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	Subtest
	Age
	Country Comparison
	Mean Difference
	d1
	d2

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Affect Recognition 
	3
	Finland – Italy
	-6.92
	-0.31
	-0.64

	
	
	Finland – USA
	-2.36
	-0.11
	-0.22

	
	
	Italy – USA
	4.57
	0.20
	0.42

	
	4
	Finland – Italy
	-2.87
	-0.13
	-0.27

	
	
	Finland – USA
	-2.37
	-0.11
	-0.22

	
	
	Italy – USA
	0.50
	0.02
	0.05

	
	5
	Finland – Italy
	3.43
	0.15
	0.32

	
	
	Finland – USA
	-2.19
	-0.10
	-0.20

	
	
	Italy – USA
	-5.63
	-0.25
	-0.52

	
	6
	Finland – Italy
	-0.42
	-0.02
	-0.04

	
	
	Finland – USA
	-2.31
	-0.10
	-0.21

	
	
	Italy – USA
	-1.88
	-0.08
	-0.17

	
	7
	Finland – Italy
	-13.13
	-0.59
	-1.21

	
	
	Finland – USA
	1.30
	0.06
	0.12

	
	
	Italy – USA
	14.42
	0.64
	1.33

	
	8
	Finland – Italy
	-12.71
	-0.57
	-1.17

	
	
	Finland – USA
	4.58
	0.20
	0.42

	
	
	Italy – USA
	17.28
	0.77
	1.60

	
	9
	Finland – Italy
	-6.81
	-0.30
	-0.63

	
	
	Finland – USA
	3.16
	0.14
	0.29

	
	
	Italy – USA
	9.97
	0.44
	0.92

	
	10
	Finland – Italy
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Finland – USA
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Italy – USA
	6.07
	0.27
	0.56

	
	11
	Finland – Italy
	-2.96
	-0.13
	-0.27

	
	
	Finland – USA
	4.72
	0.21
	0.44

	
	
	Italy – USA
	7.67
	0.34
	0.71

	
	12
	Finland – Italy
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Finland – USA
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Italy – USA
	5.77
	0.26
	0.53

	
	13
	Finland – Italy
	-2.06
	-0.09
	-0.19

	
	
	Finland – USA
	-1.27
	-0.06
	-0.12

	
	
	Italy – USA
	0.79
	0.04
	0.07

	
	14
	Finland – Italy
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Finland – USA
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Italy – USA
	4.68
	0.21
	0.43

	
	15
	Finland – Italy
	-2.76
	-0.12
	-0.26

	
	
	Finland – USA
	1.72
	0.08
	0.16

	
	
	Italy – USA
	4.47
	0.20
	0.41

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Block Construction 
	3
	Finland – Italy
	-1.07
	-0.05
	-0.10

	
	
	Finland – USA
	-1.52
	-0.07
	-0.14

	
	
	Italy – USA
	-0.45
	-0.02
	-0.04

	
	4
	Finland – Italy
	1.95
	0.09
	0.18

	
	
	Finland – USA
	0.66
	0.03
	0.06

	
	
	Italy – USA
	-1.28
	-0.06
	-0.12

	
	5
	Finland – Italy
	6.25
	0.30
	0.58

	
	
	Finland – USA
	2.29
	0.11
	0.21

	
	
	Italy – USA
	-3.96
	-0.19
	-0.37

	
	6
	Finland – Italy
	1.75
	0.08
	0.16

	
	
	Finland – USA
	4.45
	0.21
	0.41

	
	
	Italy – USA
	2.70
	0.13
	0.25

	
	7
	Finland – Italy
	0.73
	0.04
	0.07

	
	
	Finland – USA
	5.58
	0.27
	0.51

	
	
	Italy – USA
	4.85
	0.23
	0.45

	
	8
	Finland – Italy
	1.90
	0.09
	0.17

	
	
	Finland – USA
	4.63
	0.22
	0.43

	
	
	Italy – USA
	2.73
	0.13
	0.25

	
	9
	Finland – Italy
	-0.12
	-0.01
	-0.01

	
	
	Finland – USA
	3.21
	0.15
	0.30

	
	
	Italy – USA
	3.33
	0.16
	0.31

	
	10
	Finland – Italy
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Finland – USA
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Italy – USA
	1.59
	0.08
	0.15

	
	11
	Finland – Italy
	-3.10
	-0.15
	-0.29

	
	
	Finland – USA
	4.31
	0.21
	0.40

	
	
	Italy – USA
	7.41
	0.36
	0.68

	
	12
	Finland – Italy
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Finland – USA
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Italy – USA
	3.02
	0.15
	0.28

	
	13
	Finland – Italy
	1.61
	0.08
	0.15

	
	
	Finland – USA
	3.47
	0.17
	0.32

	
	
	Italy – USA
	1.86
	0.09
	0.17

	
	14
	Finland – Italy
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Finland – USA
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Italy – USA
	2.11
	0.10
	0.19

	
	15
	Finland – Italy
	3.36
	0.16
	0.31

	
	
	Finland – USA
	-1.15
	-0.06
	-0.11

	
	
	Italy – USA
	-4.51
	-0.22
	-0.42

	Comprehension of
	
	
	
	
	

	Instructions 
	3
	Finland – Italy
	-4.12
	-0.22
	-0.41

	
	
	Finland – USA
	0.80
	0.04
	0.08

	
	
	Italy – USA
	4.92
	0.26
	0.48

	
	4
	Finland – Italy
	0.09
	0.00
	0.01

	
	
	Finland – USA
	4.84
	0.26
	0.48

	
	
	Italy – USA
	4.76
	0.26
	0.47

	
	5
	Finland – Italy
	5.84
	0.31
	0.58

	
	
	Finland – USA
	7.34
	0.40
	0.72

	
	
	Italy – USA
	1.50
	0.08
	0.15

	
	6
	Finland – Italy
	1.09
	0.06
	0.11

	
	
	Finland – USA
	7.65
	0.41
	0.75

	
	
	Italy – USA
	6.56
	0.35
	0.65

	
	7
	Finland – Italy
	2.11
	0.11
	0.21

	
	
	Finland – USA
	7.00
	0.38
	0.69

	
	
	Italy – USA
	4.89
	0.26
	0.48

	
	8
	Finland – Italy
	3.30
	0.18
	0.33

	
	
	Finland – USA
	7.70
	0.41
	0.76

	
	
	Italy – USA
	4.40
	0.24
	0.43

	
	9
	Finland – Italy
	3.40
	0.18
	0.34

	
	
	Finland – USA
	5.71
	0.31
	0.56

	
	
	Italy – USA
	2.31
	0.12
	0.23

	
	10
	Finland – Italy
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Finland – USA
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Italy – USA
	2.97
	0.16
	0.29

	
	11
	Finland – Italy
	1.93
	0.10
	0.19

	
	
	Finland – USA
	7.21
	0.39
	0.71

	
	
	Italy – USA
	5.28
	0.28
	0.52

	
	12
	Finland – Italy
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Finland – USA
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Italy – USA
	3.29
	0.18
	0.32

	
	13
	Finland – Italy
	2.23
	0.12
	0.22

	
	
	Finland – USA
	3.42
	0.18
	0.34

	
	
	Italy – USA
	1.20
	0.06
	0.12

	
	14
	Finland – Italy
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Finland – USA
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Italy – USA
	4.43
	0.24
	0.44

	
	15
	Finland – Italy
	3.46
	0.19
	0.34

	
	
	Finland – USA
	4.37
	0.24
	0.43

	
	
	Italy – USA
	0.91
	0.05
	0.09

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Design Copying 
	3
	Finland – Italy
	-11.93
	-0.52
	-1.06

	
	
	Finland – USA
	-2.73
	-0.12
	-0.24

	
	
	Italy – USA
	9.20
	0.40
	0.82

	
	4
	Finland – Italy
	-7.63
	-0.33
	-0.68

	
	
	Finland – USA
	1.37
	0.06
	0.12

	
	
	Italy – USA
	9.00
	0.39
	0.80

	
	5
	Finland – Italy
	-5.62
	-0.24
	-0.50

	
	
	Finland – USA
	4.66
	0.20
	0.41

	
	
	Italy – USA
	10.28
	0.45
	0.91

	
	6
	Finland – Italy
	-8.29
	-0.36
	-0.74

	
	
	Finland – USA
	4.74
	0.21
	0.42

	
	
	Italy – USA
	13.03
	0.56
	1.16

	
	7
	Finland – Italy
	-4.45
	-0.19
	-0.40

	
	
	Finland – USA
	13.37
	0.58
	1.19

	
	
	Italy – USA
	17.81
	0.77
	1.58

	
	8
	Finland – Italy
	-0.69
	-0.03
	-0.06

	
	
	Finland – USA
	16.66
	0.72
	1.48

	
	
	Italy – USA
	17.34
	0.75
	1.54

	
	9
	Finland – Italy
	2.64
	0.11
	0.23

	
	
	Finland – USA
	19.33
	0.84
	1.72

	
	
	Italy – USA
	16.69
	0.72
	1.48

	
	10
	Finland – Italy
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Finland – USA
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Italy – USA
	23.19
	1.00
	2.06

	
	11
	Finland – Italy
	-3.61
	-0.16
	-0.32

	
	
	Finland – USA
	25.14
	1.09
	2.24

	
	
	Italy – USA
	28.75
	1.25
	2.56

	
	12
	Finland – Italy
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Finland – USA
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Italy – USA
	23.08
	1.00
	2.05

	
	13
	Finland – Italy
	1.21
	0.05
	0.11

	
	
	Finland – USA
	21.16
	0.92
	1.88

	
	
	Italy – USA
	19.95
	0.86
	1.77

	
	14
	Finland – Italy
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Finland – USA
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Italy – USA
	29.86
	1.29
	2.66

	
	15
	Finland – Italy
	-2.43
	-0.11
	-0.22

	
	
	Finland – USA
	20.19
	0.87
	1.80

	
	
	Italy – USA
	22.61
	0.98
	2.01

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Geometric Puzzles
	3
	Finland – Italy
	-4.62
	-0.23
	-0.49

	
	
	Finland – USA
	-0.32
	-0.02
	-0.03

	
	
	Italy – USA
	4.31
	0.21
	0.45

	
	4
	Finland – Italy
	6.78
	0.33
	0.71

	
	
	Finland – USA
	1.36
	0.07
	0.14

	
	
	Italy – USA
	-5.42
	-0.27
	-0.57

	
	5
	Finland – Italy
	4.03
	0.20
	0.42

	
	
	Finland – USA
	2.23
	0.11
	0.23

	
	
	Italy – USA
	-1.80
	-0.09
	-0.19

	
	6
	Finland – Italy
	17.87
	0.88
	1.88

	
	
	Finland – USA
	0.54
	0.03
	0.06

	
	
	Italy – USA
	-17.33
	-0.85
	-1.82

	
	7
	Finland – Italy
	17.32
	0.85
	1.82

	
	
	Finland – USA
	5.02
	0.25
	0.53

	
	
	Italy – USA
	-12.30
	-0.60
	-1.29

	
	8
	Finland – Italy
	14.39
	0.71
	1.51

	
	
	Finland – USA
	3.25
	0.16
	0.34

	
	
	Italy – USA
	-11.14
	-0.55
	-1.17

	
	9
	Finland – Italy
	12.09
	0.59
	1.27

	
	
	Finland – USA
	2.24
	0.11
	0.24

	
	
	Italy – USA
	-9.85
	-0.48
	-1.04

	
	10
	Finland – Italy
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Finland – USA
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Italy – USA
	0.86
	0.04
	0.09

	
	11
	Finland – Italy
	1.29
	0.06
	0.14

	
	
	Finland – USA
	3.20
	0.16
	0.34

	
	
	Italy – USA
	1.91
	0.09
	0.20

	
	12
	Finland – Italy
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Finland – USA
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Italy – USA
	4.92
	0.24
	0.52

	
	13
	Finland – Italy
	6.40
	0.31
	0.67

	
	
	Finland – USA
	1.37
	0.07
	0.14

	
	
	Italy – USA
	-5.03
	-0.25
	-0.53

	
	14
	Finland – Italy
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Finland – USA
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Italy – USA
	8.28
	0.41
	0.87

	
	15
	Finland – Italy
	0.43
	0.02
	0.05

	
	
	Finland – USA
	5.44
	0.27
	0.57

	
	
	Italy – USA
	5.00
	0.25
	0.53

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Theory of Mind
	3
	Finland – Italy
	-7.97
	-0.34
	-0.74

	
	
	Finland – USA
	-3.22
	-0.14
	-0.30

	
	
	Italy – USA
	4.76
	0.20
	0.44

	
	4
	Finland – Italy
	-6.33
	-0.27
	-0.58

	
	
	Finland – USA
	0.82
	0.04
	0.08

	
	
	Italy – USA
	7.15
	0.30
	0.66

	
	5
	Finland – Italy
	11.31
	0.48
	1.04

	
	
	Finland – USA
	5.85
	0.25
	0.54

	
	
	Italy – USA
	-5.46
	-0.23
	-0.50

	
	6
	Finland – Italy
	4.12
	0.18
	0.38

	
	
	Finland – USA
	5.65
	0.24
	0.52

	
	
	Italy – USA
	1.53
	0.07
	0.14

	
	7
	Finland – Italy
	2.51
	0.11
	0.23

	
	
	Finland – USA
	1.13
	0.05
	0.10

	
	
	Italy – USA
	-1.38
	-0.06
	-0.13

	
	8
	Finland – Italy
	2.78
	0.12
	0.26

	
	
	Finland – USA
	2.70
	0.11
	0.25

	
	
	Italy – USA
	-0.09
	-0.00
	-0.01

	
	9
	Finland – Italy
	3.61
	0.15
	0.33

	
	
	Finland – USA
	0.31
	0.01
	0.03

	
	
	Italy – USA
	-3.30
	-0.14
	-0.30

	
	10
	Finland – Italy
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Finland – USA
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Italy – USA
	1.59
	0.07
	0.15

	
	11
	Finland – Italy
	2.48
	0.11
	0.23

	
	
	Finland – USA
	0.45
	0.02
	0.04

	
	
	Italy – USA
	-2.03
	-0.09
	-0.19

	
	12
	Finland – Italy
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Finland – USA
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Italy – USA
	-3.40
	-0.15
	-0.31

	
	13
	Finland – Italy
	1.53
	0.07
	0.14

	
	
	Finland – USA
	-1.27
	-0.05
	-0.12

	
	
	Italy – USA
	-2.80
	-0.12
	-0.26

	
	14
	Finland – Italy
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Finland – USA
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Italy – USA
	-2.40
	-0.10
	-0.22

	
	15
	Finland – Italy
	1.13
	0.05
	0.10

	
	
	Finland – USA
	1.23
	0.05
	0.11

	
	
	Italy – USA
	0.10
	0.00
	0.01

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Arrows
	5
	Finland – Italy
	4.85
	0.23
	0.36

	
	
	Finland – USA
	5.67
	0.27
	0.42

	
	
	Italy – USA
	0.82
	0.04
	0.06

	
	6
	Finland – Italy
	13.86
	0.66
	1.04

	
	
	Finland – USA
	6.41
	0.30
	0.48

	
	
	Italy – USA
	-7.45
	-0.35
	-0.56

	
	7
	Finland – Italy
	2.70
	0.13
	0.20

	
	
	Finland – USA
	3.77
	0.18
	0.28

	
	
	Italy – USA
	1.07
	0.05
	0.08

	
	8
	Finland – Italy
	4.68
	0.22
	0.35

	
	
	Finland – USA
	7.45
	0.35
	0.56

	
	
	Italy – USA
	2.77
	0.13
	0.21

	
	9
	Finland – Italy
	-0.97
	-0.05
	-0.07

	
	
	Finland – USA
	1.93
	0.09
	0.14

	
	
	Italy – USA
	2.90
	0.14
	0.22

	
	10
	Finland – Italy
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Finland – USA
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Italy – USA
	-6.32
	-0.30
	-0.47

	
	11
	Finland – Italy
	5.30
	0.25
	0.40

	
	
	Finland – USA
	4.45
	0.21
	0.33

	
	
	Italy – USA
	-0.85
	-0.04
	-0.06

	
	12
	Finland – Italy
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Finland – USA
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Italy – USA
	3.83
	0.18
	0.29

	
	13
	Finland – Italy
	1.79
	0.08
	0.13

	
	
	Finland – USA
	5.28
	0.25
	0.40

	
	
	Italy – USA
	3.49
	0.17
	0.26

	
	14
	Finland – Italy
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Finland – USA
	na
	na
	na

	/
	
	Italy – USA
	4.40
	0.21
	0.33

	
	15
	Finland – Italy
	0.03
	0.00
	0.00

	
	
	Finland – USA
	3.15
	0.15
	0.24

	
	
	Italy – USA
	3.12
	0.15
	0.23

	Memory for Faces
	
	
	
	
	

	Immediate
	5
	Finland – Italy
	-2.91
	-0.17
	-0.21

	
	
	Finland – USA
	-4.69
	-0.28
	-0.33

	
	
	Italy – USA
	-1.78
	-0.11
	-0.13

	
	6
	Finland – Italy
	8.46
	0.51
	0.60

	
	
	Finland – USA
	1.09
	0.07
	0.08

	
	
	Italy – USA
	-7.37
	-0.44
	-0.52

	
	7
	Finland – Italy
	3.76
	0.22
	0.27

	
	
	Finland – USA
	-0.14
	-0.01
	-0.01

	
	
	Italy – USA
	-3.90
	-0.23
	-0.28

	
	8
	Finland – Italy
	7.10
	0.42
	0.50

	
	
	Finland – USA
	2.92
	0.17
	0.21

	
	
	Italy – USA
	-4.18
	-0.25
	-0.30

	
	9
	Finland – Italy
	1.62
	0.10
	0.11

	
	
	Finland – USA
	0.03
	0.00
	0.00

	
	
	Italy – USA
	-1.59
	-0.10
	-0.11

	
	10
	Finland – Italy
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Finland – USA
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Italy – USA
	-2.68
	-0.16
	-0.19

	
	11
	Finland – Italy
	-1.29
	-0.08
	-0.09

	
	
	Finland – USA
	0.37
	0.02
	0.03

	
	
	Italy – USA
	1.65
	0.10
	0.12

	
	12
	Finland – Italy
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Finland – USA
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Italy – USA
	-0.83
	-0.05
	-0.06

	
	13
	Finland – Italy
	4.70
	0.28
	0.33

	
	
	Finland – USA
	-2.35
	-0.14
	-0.17

	
	
	Italy – USA
	-7.06
	-0.42
	-0.50

	
	14
	Finland – Italy
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Finland – USA
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Italy – USA
	5.45
	0.33
	0.39

	
	15
	Finland – Italy
	-1.43
	-0.09
	-0.10

	
	
	Finland – USA
	4.03
	0.24
	0.29

	
	
	Italy – USA
	5.46
	0.33
	0.39

	Memory for Faces
	
	
	
	
	

	Delayed
	5
	Finland – Italy
	-5.45
	-0.29
	-0.34

	
	
	Finland – USA
	-6.54
	-0.35
	-0.41

	
	
	Italy – USA
	-1.08
	-0.06
	-0.07

	
	6
	Finland – Italy
	-0.46
	-0.02
	-0.03

	
	
	Finland – USA
	-3.72
	-0.20
	-0.24

	
	
	Italy – USA
	-3.26
	-0.17
	-0.21

	
	7
	Finland – Italy
	-2.24
	-0.12
	-0.14

	
	
	Finland – USA
	-3.00
	-0.16
	-0.19

	
	
	Italy – USA
	-0.76
	-0.04
	-0.05

	
	8
	Finland – Italy
	0.50
	0.03
	0.03

	
	
	Finland – USA
	1.78
	0.09
	0.11

	
	
	Italy – USA
	1.28
	0.07
	0.08

	
	9
	Finland – Italy
	-1.77
	-0.09
	-0.11

	
	
	Finland – USA
	-3.67
	-0.19
	-0.23

	
	
	Italy – USA
	-1.89
	-0.10
	-0.12

	
	10
	Finland – Italy
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Finland – USA
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Italy – USA
	-3.67
	-0.19
	-0.23

	
	11
	Finland – Italy
	-2.72
	-0.14
	-0.17

	
	
	Finland – USA
	0.48
	0.03
	0.03

	
	
	Italy – USA
	3.20
	0.17
	0.20

	
	12
	Finland – Italy
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Finland – USA
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Italy – USA
	-1.79
	-0.09
	-0.11

	
	13
	Finland – Italy
	1.84
	0.10
	0.12

	
	
	Finland – USA
	-0.16
	-0.01
	-0.01

	
	
	Italy – USA
	-2.00
	-0.11
	-0.13

	
	14
	Finland – Italy
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Finland – USA
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Italy – USA
	6.69
	0.35
	0.42

	
	15
	Finland – Italy
	0.67
	0.04
	0.04

	
	
	Finland – USA
	0.47
	0.02
	0.03

	
	
	Italy – USA
	-0.20
	-0.01
	-0.01

	Phonological
	
	
	
	
	

	Processing
	5
	Finland – Italy
	5.33
	0.30
	0.57

	
	
	Finland – USA
	-4.44
	-0.25
	-0.47

	
	
	Italy – USA
	-9.77
	-0.56
	-1.04

	
	6
	Finland – Italy
	-4.05
	-0.23
	-0.43

	
	
	Finland – USA
	-5.56
	-0.32
	-0.59

	
	
	Italy – USA
	-1.52
	-0.09
	-0.16

	
	7
	Finland – Italy
	-9.00
	-0.51
	-0.96

	
	
	Finland – USA
	-7.02
	-0.40
	-0.75

	
	
	Italy – USA
	1.98
	0.11
	0.21

	
	8
	Finland – Italy
	-4.61
	-0.26
	-0.49

	
	
	Finland – USA
	1.47
	0.08
	0.16

	
	
	Italy – USA
	6.08
	0.35
	0.65

	
	9
	Finland – Italy
	-0.31
	-0.02
	-0.03

	
	
	Finland – USA
	4.83
	0.28
	0.51

	
	
	Italy – USA
	5.14
	0.29
	0.55

	
	10
	Finland – Italy
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Finland – USA
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Italy – USA
	6.28
	0.36
	0.67

	
	11
	Finland – Italy
	-1.57
	-0.09
	-0.17

	
	
	Finland – USA
	5.99
	0.34
	0.64

	
	
	Italy – USA
	7.55
	0.43
	0.81

	
	12
	Finland – Italy
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Finland – USA
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Italy – USA
	5.49
	0.31
	0.59

	
	13
	Finland – Italy
	-0.91
	-0.05
	-0.10

	
	
	Finland – USA
	2.86
	0.16
	0.31

	
	
	Italy – USA
	3.78
	0.22
	0.40

	
	14
	Finland – Italy
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Finland – USA
	na
	na
	na

	
	
	Italy – USA
	3.87
	0.22
	0.41

	
	15
	Finland – Italy
	0.94
	0.05
	0.10

	
	
	Finland – USA
	2.83
	0.16
	0.30

	
	
	Italy – USA
	1.89
	0.11
	0.20



Note. All subtest scores are percent of maximum raw score. In the Finnish standardization, 10-, 12-, and 14-year-olds were not assessed. 
d1 = Estimate of standard deviation based on (SSerror + SSsex + SSage + SScountry×age) / (dferror + dfsex + dfage + dfcountry×age).
d2 = Estimate of standard deviation based on (SSerror + SSsex) / (dferror + dfsex).
The data is standardization data from the NEPSY, Second Edition (NEPSY-II). US data: Copyright © 2007 NCS Pearson, Inc. Reproduced with permission. All rights reserved.
